thermosense.co.uksales@thermosense.co.uk 01628 531166
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Thermosense Ltd.
Laser Sighting Tool
The laser sighting tool screws onto the front
of the sensor during installation and indicates
precisely where the sensor is aiming. Once
the sensor has been aimed at the centre of the

bracket offers a rigid support for the sensor
and allows fine adjustment in two planes.
order code PyroCouple PyroUSB
HLP-BF HLU-BF order code PyroCouple PyroUSB
HLP-BA HLU-BA
order code PyroCouple PyroUSB
HLP-LST HLU-LST
order code PyroCouple PyroUSB
Add ‘WJ’ to order code (e.g. HLP-250-K-WJ) Add ‘WJ’ to order code (e.g. HLUA2-151-LT-WJ)
General Specification
Model HLP-100 HLP-250 HLP-500
Temperature Ranges -20 to +100°C 0 to +250°C 0 to +500°C
Target Temperature Output (2 wire) 4~20mA
(4 wire) Thermocouple Types K, J, T
Sensor Temperature Output 4~20mA
Accuracy ±1.0% of reading or ±1.0°C whichever greater
Repeatability ±0.5% of reading or ±0.5°C whichever greater
Emissivity Fixed at 0.95
Response Time 240 ms (90% response)
Spectral Range 8 to 14µm
Mechanical Specification
Construction Stainless steel
Dimensions 18mm diameter x 103mm long
Thread Mounting M16 x 1mm pitch
Cable Length 1m (longer lengths available)
Weight with Cable 95g
Environmental Specification
Environmental Rating IP65
Ambient Temp. Range 0°C to +70°C
Relative Humidity 95% max. non-condensing
Electrical Specification
Supply Voltage 24 V DC (28 V DC max.)
Min. Sensor Voltage 6 V DC
Max. Loop Impedance 900 Ω (4~20mA output)
Output Impedance 56 Ω (voltage/thermocouple output)
Temperature Range code
-20°C to +100°C HLP-100-x
0°C to +250°C HLP-250-x
0°C to +500°C HLP-500-x
Substitute x with K, J, T for thermocouple or M for 4~20mA output
The HLP PyroCouple sensors are high quality, low cost, compact
sensors which measure the temperature of inaccessible or moving
objects and materials. They can measure temperatures from -20°C